

ARB 815 Reliance Capital Ltd.

Vs.

Ravi Anand

Present: Sh.Kamaljit Sharma, Advocate for petitioner.

File taken up today as Presiding Officer was on leave on 12.04.2018. Despite final opportunity, munadi charges have not been deposited. On request and in the interest of justice, one more final opportunity is granted to petitioner to deposit munadi charges for 26.04.2018.

Date of Order: 13.04.18

Stenographer: Rajinder

Pending for: 26.04.18

Purpose:

(Tarntaran Singh Bindra),

Addl. District Judge, Ldh.

(UID No. PB0199)