

Yadvindera Public School Vs Ms Amarjit Builders ARB 97-2018

Present: Sh. Vinod Kumar, Adv. Counsel for the petitioner.
Sh. Jagseer Singh, Adv. Counsel for respondent.

Today this case is fixed for arguments. Argument not addressed. Ld Counsel for respondent requested for short adjournment. Request considered and allowed. On request of ld. Counsel for respondent, case is adjourned to 20.08.2022 for arguments.

Date of order:19.07.2022
Manoj Kumar
Stenographer II

(Avtar Singh Barda)
ADJ/SAS Nagar, Mohali
UID No.PB 0159